
Mansfield Ski Club Masters' Cup

Fastest time of the day: 51.04 
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7 75-79 F 1944 HOUDE Denyse 1    1 33.66 32.09 65.75 1 6

7 Count 1

8 75-79 M 1940 HOUDE Michael 1    6 30.24 29.95 60.19 1 22

8 75-79 M 1940 DE PAOLI Guillaume 1    5 31.04 31.69 62.73 2 28

8 Count 2

10 70-74 M 1946 FENNINGER Lou 1    7 32.28 30.73 63.01 1 29

10 70-74 M 1949 WATSON Jim 1    8 34.03 34.38 68.41 2 31

10 Count 2

11 65-69 F 1954 WALLACE Margrie 1    2 34.64 33.80 68.44 1 8

11 Count 1

12 65-69 M 1953 ROBBINS Mike 1    12 26.19 25.81 52.00 1 5

12 65-69 M 1954 DUDER Michael 1    10 28.66 28.64 57.30 2 15

12 65-69 M 1950 LANGMAID Bob 1    11 29.52 28.64 58.16 3 17

12 Count 3

13 60-64 F 1956 UNDERWOOD Lee Anne 1    4 31.83 31.87 63.70 1 5

13 60-64 F 1957 FURSEY Wendy 1    3 33.23 33.55 66.78 2 7

13 Count 2

14 60-64 M 1958 SUTHERLAND Jeff 1    24 25.87 25.55 51.42 1 2

14 60-64 M 1959 HUGESSEN Jamie 1    17 26.40 26.36 52.76 2 6

14 60-64 M 1956 RENAUD Vincent 1    20 27.13 26.83 53.96 3 8

14 60-64 M 1956 HONES Heinz 1    16 29.56 29.32 58.88 4 19

14 60-64 M 1959 BOGACZEWICZ Peter 1    13 30.16 30.48 60.64 5 23

14 60-64 M 1956 GAGNON Michael 1    14 30.47 30.22 60.69 6 24

14 60-64 M 1959 STEMBERGER Wally 1    23 31.45 30.27 61.72 7 25

14 60-64 M 1955 PIERSANTI Christian 1    19 31.17 30.67 61.84 8 26

14 60-64 M 1957 SENIOR Dave 1    21 31.12 30.85 61.97 9 27

14 60-64 M 1956 PERRYMAN Ron 1    18 31.84 31.99 63.83 10 30

14 60-64 M 1958 SIMAK Leonard 1    22 DSQ 32.96 - DSQ DSQ

14 Count 11

31-Jan-20

01/02/2020  06:25 PM



Mansfield Ski Club Masters' Cup

Fastest time of the day: 51.04 
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31-Jan-20

15 55-59 F 1960 SUNDBERG Hannele 1    9 31.27 31.56 62.83 1 4

15 Count 1

16 55-59 M 1960 NIGHSWANDER Dave 1    27 26.94 26.94 53.88 1 7

16 55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex 1    28 27.90 28.11 56.01 2 12

16 55-59 M 1962 VOLLMER Dave 1    30 29.29 29.53 58.82 3 18

16 55-59 M 1962 VANHAUWAERT Dirk 1    29 29.82 29.86 59.68 4 21

16 Count 4

18 50-54 M 1969 WILLIAMS Dan 1    36 27.28 27.68 54.96 1 10

18 50-54 M 1967 PATTEN Jerry 1    34 28.73 27.60 56.33 2 13

18 50-54 M 1965 SOUTHWOOD Mike 1    35 27.98 28.53 56.51 3 14

18 50-54 M 1967 JANREW Brad 1    32 29.27 28.42 57.69 4 16

18 50-54 M 1966 HO Patrick -     31 DNS - DNS
18 Count 5

19 45-49 F 1974 GAUNT Shayna 1    26 29.78 29.18 58.96 1 2

19 Count 1

20 45-49 M 1974 WALKER David 1    42 26.03 25.91 51.94 1 3

20 45-49 M 1972 HANSEN Craig 1    39 26.29 25.68 51.97 2 4

20 45-49 M 1970 LEVEILLE Marc 1    40 27.65 27.12 54.77 3 9

20 45-49 M 1974 NICOL, Tom 1    141 29.58 29.90 59.48 4 20

20 Count 4

25 30-34 F 1985 FENNINGER Victoria 1    37 33.66 28.29 61.95 1 3

25 Count 1

27 18-29 F 1998 DYER Cailey 1    38 27.62 27.94 55.56 1 1

27 Count 1

28 18-29 M 1998 VANHAUWAERT Eric 1    44 25.67 25.37 51.04 1 1

28 18-29 M 1992 SKOF Justin 1    45 27.95 27.39 55.34 1 11

28 Count 2

Grand Count 41 40  
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Mansfield Ski Club Masters' Cup

Fastest time of the day: 51.04 72.68     123.72  
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7 75-79 F 1944 HOUDE Denyse 1    1 33.66 32.09 65.75 1 6 1    1 54.19 52.73 106.92   1 6 172.67  1 6
7 Count 1

8 75-79 M 1940 HOUDE Michael 1    6 30.24 29.95 60.19 1 22 1    6 45.07 46.06 91.13     1 16 151.32  1 16
8 75-79 M 1940 DE PAOLI Guillaume 1    5 31.04 31.69 62.73 2 28 1    5 61.07 46.88 107.95   2 26 170.68  2 24

8 Count 2

10 70-74 M 1946 FENNINGER Lou 1    7 32.28 30.73 63.01 1 29 1    7 49.53 48.56 98.09     1 22 161.10  1 21
10 70-74 M 1949 WATSON Jim 1    8 34.03 34.38 68.41 2 31 1    8 54.99 56.49 111.48   2 27 179.89  2 25

10 Count 2

11 65-69 F 1954 WALLACE Margrie 1    2 34.64 33.80 68.44 1 8 1    2 54.96 56.48 111.44   1 8 179.88  1 8
11 Count 1

12 65-69 M 1953 ROBBINS Mike 1    12 26.19 25.81 52.00 1 5 1    12 36.58 37.22 73.80     1 4 125.80  1 3
12 65-69 M 1954 DUDER Michael 1    10 28.66 28.64 57.30 2 15 1    10 43.63 42.78 86.41     2 13 143.71  2 11
12 65-69 M 1950 LANGMAID Bob 1    11 29.52 28.64 58.16 3 17 1    11 43.76 43.79 87.55     3 14 145.71  3 12

12 Count 3

13 60-64 F 1956 UNDERWOOD Lee Anne 1    4 31.83 31.87 63.70 1 5 1    4 52.72 51.89 104.61   1 5 168.31  1 5
13 60-64 F 1957 FURSEY Wendy 1    3 33.23 33.55 66.78 2 7 1    3 54.84 56.46 111.30   2 7 178.08  2 7

13 Count 2

14 60-64 M 1958 SUTHERLAND Jeff 1    24 25.87 25.55 51.42 1 2 1    24 36.18 36.50 72.68     1 1 124.10  1 1
14 60-64 M 1959 HUGESSEN Jamie 1    17 26.40 26.36 52.76 2 6 1    17 36.89 36.81 73.70     2 3 126.46  2 4
14 60-64 M 1956 RENAUD Vincent 1    20 27.13 26.83 53.96 3 8 1    20 39.61 39.89 79.50     3 7 133.46  3 6
14 60-64 M 1959 BOGACZEWICZ Peter 1    13 30.16 30.48 60.64 5 23 1    13 45.39 44.33 89.72     4 15 150.36  4 15
14 60-64 M 1956 GAGNON Michael 1    14 30.47 30.22 60.69 6 24 1    14 46.63 47.72 94.35     5 19 155.04  5 18
14 60-64 M 1956 HONES Heinz 1    16 29.56 29.32 58.88 4 19 1    16 49.36 49.65 99.01     7 23 157.89  6 20
14 60-64 M 1956 PERRYMAN Ron 1    18 31.84 31.99 63.83 10 30 1    18 48.66 48.99 97.65     6 21 161.48  7 22
14 60-64 M 1955 PIERSANTI Christian 1    19 31.17 30.67 61.84 8 26 1    19 50.31 49.60 99.91     9 25 161.75  8 23
14 60-64 M 1959 STEMBERGER Wally 1    23 31.45 30.27 61.72 7 25 1    23 49.08 DNF - DNF DNF -

14 60-64 M 1957 SENIOR Dave 1    21 31.12 30.85 61.97 9 27 -     21 DNS - DNS DNS -

14 60-64 M 1958 SIMAK Leonard 1    22 DSQ 32.96 - DSQ DSQ 1    22 51.25 48.57 99.82     8 24 -

14 Count 11

31-Jan-20

01/02/2020  06:33 PM



Mansfield Ski Club Masters' Cup

Fastest time of the day: 51.04 72.68     123.72  
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31-Jan-20

15 55-59 F 1960 SUNDBERG Hannele 1    9 31.27 31.56 62.83 1 4 1    9 49.19 50.88 100.07   1 4 162.90  1 4
15 Count 1

16 55-59 M 1962 VANHAUWAERT Dirk 1    29 29.82 29.86 59.68 4 21 1    29 43.29 42.87 86.16     1 12 145.84  1 13
16 55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex 1    28 27.90 28.11 56.01 2 12 1    28 46.28 45.60 91.88     2 17 147.89  2 14
16 55-59 M 1962 VOLLMER Dave 1    30 29.29 29.53 58.82 3 18 1    30 46.29 47.83 94.12     3 18 152.94  3 17
16 55-59 M 1960 NIGHSWANDER Dave 1    27 26.94 26.94 53.88 1 7 1    27 DSQ 38.33 - DSQ DSQ -

16 Count 4

18 50-54 M 1969 WILLIAMS Dan 1    36 27.28 27.68 54.96 1 10 1    36 41.84 42.97 84.81     2 10 139.77  1 9
18 50-54 M 1967 PATTEN Jerry 1    34 28.73 27.60 56.33 2 13 1    34 43.08 42.19 85.27     3 11 141.60  2 10
18 50-54 M 1965 SOUTHWOOD Mike 1    35 27.98 28.53 56.51 3 14 -     35 DNS - DNS DNS -

18 50-54 M 1967 JANREW Brad 1    32 29.27 28.42 57.69 4 16 -     32 DNS - DNS DNS -

18 50-54 M 1966 HO Patrick -     31 DNS - DNS 1    31 39.28 39.24 78.52     1 6 -

18 Count 5

19 45-49 F 1974 GAUNT Shayna 1    26 29.78 29.18 58.96 1 2 1    26 49.66 47.23 96.89     1 3 155.85  1 3
19 Count 1

20 45-49 M 1974 WALKER David 1    42 26.03 25.91 51.94 1 3 1    42 36.40 36.32 72.72     1 2 124.66  1 2
20 45-49 M 1972 HANSEN Craig 1    39 26.29 25.68 51.97 2 4 1    39 37.66 36.94 74.60     2 5 126.57  2 5
20 45-49 M 1970 LEVEILLE Marc 1    40 27.65 27.12 54.77 3 9 1    40 42.27 42.17 84.44     3 9 139.21  3 8
20 45-49 M 1974 NICOL, Tom 1    141 29.58 29.90 59.48 4 20 1    141 48.15 48.23 96.38     4 20 155.86  4 19

20 Count 4

25 30-34 F 1985 FENNINGER Victoria 1    37 33.66 28.29 61.95 1 3 1    37 39.87 41.57 81.44     1 1 143.39  1 2
25 Count 1

27 18-29 F 1998 DYER Cailey 1    38 27.62 27.94 55.56 1 1 1    38 41.01 42.08 83.09     1 2 138.65  1 1
27 Count 1

28 18-29 M 1992 SKOF Justin 1    45 27.95 27.39 55.34 1 11 1    45 40.61 40.54 81.15     1 8 136.49  1 7
28 18-29 M 1998 VANHAUWAERT Eric 1    44 25.67 25.37 51.04 1 1 1    44 36.63 DNF - DNF DNF -

28 Count 2

Grand Count 41 40  38  
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